



Product Code: 360
(APPROX 6 LB/PIECE)

NO MSG



MORTADELLA

CASE: 2-6 lb Average Pieces per Case – Approx. 12 lbs per Case

Case Code GTIN14: 90052294003604

UPC GTIN12: NA

Case Dimensions: 11.00"L x 11.00"W x 5.88"H (M16)

Case Cube: 710.88 cubic inches

TI HI: 10 Tier 8

SHELF LIFE: 84 days

INGREDIENTS: PORK, WATER, PORK BACK FAT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: CORN SYRUP, SALT, DEXTROSE, SPICES, FLAVORINGS, **NONFAT DRY MILK**, WINE, CRACKED BLACK PEPPER, POTASSIUM LACTATE, SODIUM DIACETATE, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, ASCORBIC ACID (VITAMIN C), SODIUM NITRITE, GARLIC OIL NATURAL FLAVOR (SUNFLOWER OIL, FLAVOR).
CONTAINS: MILK.

Nutrition Facts

Varied servings per container

Serving size 2oz (56g)

Amount per serving

Calories 180

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 16g 21%

Saturated Fat 5g 25%

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 35mg 12%

Sodium 530mg 23%

Total Carbohydrate 3g 1%

Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 1g

Includes 1g Added Sugars 2%

Protein 6g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 12mg 2%

Iron 0.4mg 2%

Potassium 260mg 6%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



ALLERGEN INFORMATION

ALLERGEN	INGREDIENT	USED ON SAME LINE	USED IN FACILITY
Milk	Yes	Yes	Yes
Wheat	No	No	Yes
Soy	No	No	Yes
Gluten	No	No	Yes
MSG	No	No	No
Sesame	No	No	Yes
Added Nitrites	Yes	Yes	Yes
Chemical Preservatives	Yes	Yes	Yes

Produced in a facility free of fish, shellfish, mollusk, peanuts and tree nuts.

oldneighborhoodfoods.com



INGREDIENTS AND NUTRITION FACTS ARE CONSTANTLY BEING UPDATED. IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS OR CONCERNS PLEASE CONTACT US.